Lake Kiowa Tournament Results

Low Gross for the Field

Terri Baze

Low Net for the Field

Cheryl Davis

Championship Flight

1st Place Gross
Jessica Martinson
1st Place Net
Kate Green

2nd Place Gross
MaryAnn Knipe
Kathleen Bowe
2nd Place Net
Mary Ann Lutz
3rd Place Gross
Paula Fox

3rd Place Net
Donna Gladen

First Flight

1st Place Gross
Susan Westcoat
1st Place Net
Lorene Nix
Shirley Parrish
Ginger Boothe
2nd Place Gross
Kim Cole
Debbie Romines
2nd Place Net
Mary Kay Mayes
3rd Place Gross
Dannette Morrison
3rd Place Net
Nancy Nix

Second Flight
1st Place Gross
Donna Hudson
1st Place Net
Massie Aune
2nd Place Gross

Tanglewood

Lake Kiowa

Lake Kiowa
Firewheel

Firewheel

Tanglewood
Firewheel

Tanglewood

Lake Kiowa

Oak Hollow
Lake Kiowa

Tanglewood
Lake Kiowa

Lake Kiowa

Tanglewood

Lake Kiowa

83

68

88

72

89
89

77

92

80

87
73
73
73

94
94

75

100

79

94

70



Donna Morris
Debbie Teer
Cindy Burks
Marsie Nash

2nd Place Net
Beverly Matkins
3rd Place Gross
Lorraine Barletta
3rd Place Net
Elizabeth Artbery

Third Flight

1st Place Gross
Karen Brewton
Sally Reed

1st Place Net
Sharon Mitcham
2nd Place Gross
Barbra Hartline
Felicia McKanney
2nd Place Net
Paula Richardson
3rd Place Gross
Barbra Conley
3rd Place Net
Linda Byrant

Lake Kiowa
Lake Kiowa
Webb Hill
Lake Kiowa
Webb Hill

Lake Kiowa

Westridge

Lake Kiowa
Lake Kiowa

Lake Kiowa

Tanglewood
Tanglewood

Oak Hollow
Tanglewood

Tanglewood

100
100
100
100
80
106

84

104
104

107

108
108

79

115

94



