Lake Kiowa Tournament Results

Low Gross for the Field Terri Baze	Tanglewood	83
Low Net for the Field Cheryl Davis	Lake Kiowa	68
Championship Flight 1st Place Gross		
Jessica Martinson 1st Place Net	Lake Kiowa	88
Kate Green 2nd Place Gross	Firewheel	72
MaryAnn Knipe Kathleen Bowe	Firewheel	89 89
2nd Place Net Mary Ann Lutz 3rd Place Gross	Tanglewood	77
Paula Fox 3rd Place Net	Firewheel	92
Donna Gladen	Tanglewood	80
First Flight 1st Place Gross		
Susan Westcoat 1st Place Net	Lake Kiowa	87
Lorene Nix Shirley Parrish Ginger Boothe		73 73 73
2nd Place Gross Kim Cole	Oak Hollow	94
Debbie Romines 2nd Place Net	Lake Kiowa	94
Mary Kay Mayes 3rd Place Gross	Tanglewood	75
Dannette Morrison 3rd Place Net	Lake Kiowa	100
Nancy Nix	Lake Kiowa	79
Second Flight 1st Place Gross		
Donna Hudson 1st Place Net	Tanglewood	94
Massie Aune 2nd Place Gross	Lake Kiowa	70

Donna Morris	Lake Kiowa	100	
Debbie Teer	Lake Kiowa	100	
Cindy Burks	Webb Hill	100	
Marsie Nash	Lake Kiowa	100	
2nd Place Net			
Beverly Matkins	Webb Hill	80	
3rd Place Gross			
Lorraine Barletta	Lake Kiowa	106	
3rd Place Net			
Elizabeth Artbery	Westridge	84	
•	-		
Third Flight			
1st Place Gross			
Karen Brewton	Lake Kiowa	104	
Sally Reed	Lake Kiowa	104	
1st Place Net			
Sharon Mitcham	Lake Kiowa	107	
2nd Place Gross			
Barbra Hartline	Tanglewood	108	
Felicia McKanney	Tanglewood	108	
2nd Place Net			
Paula Richardson	Oak Hollow	79	
3rd Place Gross			
Barbra Conley	Tanglewood	115	
3rd Place Net			
Linda Byrant	Tanglewood	94	